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Nutrition Fact Panel Recipe Submission Form

One per recipe

Date:

Company Name:

Client Name:

Address :

City: State: Zip:

Phone: FAX:

Email:

Food Product Name:

Product Description:

Container Size:

Product Yield: * Average Weight of Product:**
*Product yield is this recipe makes 1 dozen cookies ** Average weight of the 12 cookies

Product Formula Information: Each Ingredient in the product listed by weight (grams, Ibs) or volume
(ounces) . Please specifiy if the product is a specific brand. (like Hunts Ketchup) Please specifiy if
ingredient is canned or fresh. Actual weight and or volume not container size.

Ingredient: (1) Amount:
)

3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(8)

(9)

(10)
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